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Classes of Business Authorized

General Business

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

16

17

Land Vehicles

Railway Rolling Stock

Ships

Goods In Transit

Fire And Natural Forces

Damage To Property

Motor Vehicle Liability

Aircraft Liability

Liability For Ships

General Liability

Miscellaneous Financial Loss

Legal Expenses

:Company Name TT Club Mutual Insurance Limited

Place of Incorporation

Year of First Authorization

:

:

United Kingdom

1995

 

Note 1 In respect of Class 10 of General Business, the company is not 
authorized to issue any policy of insurance complying with the 
requirements of section 6 of the Motor Vehicles Insurance (Third 
Party Risks) Ordinance (Cap. 272) for the purpose of enabling any
person to use, or cause or permit any other person to use, a 
motor vehicle on a road without contravening section 4(1) of the 
said Ordinance.

(Inserted on 06/03/1995 )

******************

: F6935File Number

:


